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2023-2024 UIL ACADEMIC ELIGIBILITY CALENDAR
Oakwood, Cypress Grove, Pecan Trail, AMCMS, CSMS, WMS, AMCHS, CSHS, CVHS

Students must complete and receive 2.5 credits in the previous 12 months to start academically eligible. Credits must be toward state Graduation requirements.

Six
Weeks

Days End of 3 Weeks 3 Weeks
Grades Due

Grades Sent Home Regains Eligibility
7 Day Grace Period

End of 6 Weeks 6 Weeks Grades
Due

Grades Sent Home Loses/Regains
Eligibility

7 Day Grace Period

1st 28 Fri. Sept. 1 Tue. Sept 5 Fri. Sept. 8 N/A Fri. Sept. 22 Mon. Sept. 25 Fri. Sept. 29 Fri. Sept. 29

2nd 23 Mon. Oct. 16 Tue., Oct.17 Fri. Oct. 20 Mon., Oct. 23 Fri. Oct. 27 Mon. Oct. 30 Fri. Nov. 3 Fri. Nov. 3

.

3rd 30 Fri. Nov. 17 Mon. Nov. 27 Fri. Dec. 1 Mon., Dec. 4 Fri. Dec. 15 Wed. Jan. 3 Fri. Jan. 5 Wed. Jan. 10

ALL STUDENTS
ACADEMICALLY ELIGIBLE

AFTER SCHOOL
NOV. 17-27, START OF

SCHOOL

**SEE BOTTOM OF PAGE

4th 32 Mon., Jan. 22 Tue. Jan. 23 Fri., Jan. 26 Mon.Jan.29 Fri. Feb. 16 Tue. Feb. 20 Fri. Feb. 23 Fri. Feb. 23

ALL STUDENTS
ACADEMICALLY

ELIGIBLE AFTER SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK MARCH
10TH—20ST, START of

SCHOOL

5th 27 Fri. March 8 Mon. Mar. 18 Mon. Mar. 25 Fri. Mar. 22 Fri. April 5 Mon. April 8 Fri. April 12 Fri. April 12

6th 34 Fri. April 26 Mon. April 29 Fri. . May 3 Fri. May 3 Thurs. May 23 Fri. May 24 Grades mailed School’s Out

**All academically eligible Dec. 15th @3:45 pm thru Wednesday Jan. 3rd@8:20 am (7-day grace period Jan. 3rd – Jan. 10th@3:45 pm determined by 3rd 6-weeks IPR)


